
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Christina Lockery EE 103 66 2 99 3 142.78 1 571.78 7 1

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 101 70 1 127 1 134.31 3 611.31 8 2

Jayda Watson HS 107 45 6 93 5 134.75 2 452.75 15 3

Grace Pearson HS 106 49 4 102 2 99.55 5 446.55 16 4

Billi Crawford HS 102 45 6 89 6 98.27 4 412.27 20 5

Olivia Weir HS 111 47 5 88 7 85.53 6 408.53 24 6

Maizey LIddell KS 109 53 3 77 10 39.03 8 381.03 29 7

Lidia Fedin SA 108 45 6 82 8 32.25 9 339.25 32 8

Eloise Spears HILLSS 104 33 10 81 9 84.38 7 330.38 33 9

Matilda Whitell SA 110 40 9 94 4 1.31 10 295.31 33 10

Emily Wood SA 105 31.5 11 52.5 11 -9.35 11 200.65 44 11

7UNDERSRF Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 101 70 1

Christina Lockery EE 103 66 2

Maizey LIddell KS 109 53 3

Grace Pearson HS 106 49 4

Olivia Weir HS 111 47 5

Billi Crawford HS 102 45 6

Jayda Watson HS 107 45 6

Lidia Fedin SA 108 45 6

Matilda Whitell SA 110 40 9

Eloise Spears HILLSS 104 33 10

Emily Wood SA 105 31.5 11

7UNDERSRF Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 101 127 1

Grace Pearson HS 106 102 2

Christina Lockery EE 103 99 3

Matilda Whitell SA 110 94 4

Jayda Watson HS 107 93 5

Billi Crawford HS 102 89 6

Olivia Weir HS 111 88 7

Lidia Fedin SA 108 82 8

Eloise Spears HILLSS 104 81 9

Maizey LIddell KS 109 77 10

Emily Wood SA 105 52.5 11

7UNDERSRF Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Christina Lockery EE 103 20.24 96.25 38.8 -12.5 110.24 2 32.55 1 142.78 3 1

Jayda Watson HS 107 22.62 108.33 16.3 -12.5 124.7 1 10.05 3 134.75 4 2

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 101 16.67 88.33 35.56 -6.25 101.88 3 32.43 2 134.31 5 3

Billi Crawford HS 102 17.86 79.58 13.33 -12.5 91.19 5 7.08 4 98.27 9 4

Grace Pearson HS 106 23.81 80.42 14.07 -18.75 94.85 4 4.7 6 99.55 10 5

Olivia Weir HS 111 19.05 73.33 18.15 -25 79.88 7 5.65 5 85.53 12 6

Eloise Spears HILLSS 104 22.62 92.5 19.26 -50 90.12 6 -5.74 8 84.38 14 7

Maizey LIddell KS 109 11.9 60.42 22.96 -56.25 44.2 9 -5.16 7 39.03 16 8

Lidia Fedin SA 108 14.29 76.67 16.3 -75 53.45 8 -21.2 9 32.25 17 9

Matilda Whitell SA 110 15.48 53.75 13.33 -81.25 28.6 10 -27.29 10 1.31 20 10

Emily Wood SA 105 11.9 53.33 6.67 -81.25 24.61 11 -33.96 11 -9.35 22 11

7UNDERSRF Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ella Filmer EE 105 66.5 3 113 5 167.2 1 612.7 10 1

Jasmine Johnson CAM 110 67 2 114 4 159.83 2 608.83 10 2

Olivia Crank CAM 115 65 4 133 1 143.58 3 601.58 11 3

Lillie Templeton EE 112 69 1 130 2 88.65 8 563.65 19 4

Freya Huston CAM 106 55 8 105 6 108.73 5 488.73 24 5

Victoria Howgate CAM 116 60 5 98 8 96.66 7 494.66 27 6

Indianna Burke CAM 108 52.5 10 96 9 114.92 4 473.42 27 7

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 57 6 120 3 64.56 13 469.56 35 8

Lucy Woolford SA 113 56 7 95 10 85.71 10 460.71 37 9

Ayla Dwight HS 101 45 14 92 11 103.53 6 420.53 37 10

Ivy Forrester SA 109 54 9 77.5 15 65.22 12 412.72 48 11

India Wehl SA 107 48 12 102 7 51.1 15 393.1 49 12

Cindy Xie KS 104 38 16 69.5 16 81.22 9 340.72 50 13

Khan Vaivevea HILLSS 111 40 15 79 14 73.54 11 352.54 51 14

Matilda Goodall BS 114 48 12 87 13 64.18 14 391.18 53 15

Chloe Winks SA 103 51 11 89 12 48.74 16 392.74 55 16

8 YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Lillie Templeton EE 112 69 1

Jasmine Johnson CAM 110 67 2

Ella Filmer EE 105 66.5 3

Olivia Crank CAM 115 65 4

Victoria Howgate CAM 116 60 5

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 57 6

Lucy Woolford SA 113 56 7

Freya Huston CAM 106 55 8

Ivy Forrester SA 109 54 9

Indianna Burke CAM 108 52.5 10

Chloe Winks SA 103 51 11

India Wehl SA 107 48 12

Matilda Goodall BS 114 48 12

Ayla Dwight HS 101 45 14

Khan Vaivevea HILLSS 111 40 15

Cindy Xie KS 104 38 16

8 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 115 133 1

Lillie Templeton EE 112 130 2

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 120 3

Jasmine Johnson CAM 110 114 4

Ella Filmer EE 105 113 5

Freya Huston CAM 106 105 6

India Wehl SA 107 102 7

Victoria Howgate CAM 116 98 8

Indianna Burke CAM 108 96 9

Lucy Woolford SA 113 95 10

Ayla Dwight HS 101 92 11

Chloe Winks SA 103 89 12

Matilda Goodall BS 114 87 13

Khan Vaivevea HILLSS 111 79 14

Ivy Forrester SA 109 77.5 15

Cindy Xie KS 104 69.5 16

8 YEARS Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ella Filmer EE 105 27.38 105 47.32 -12.5 126.13 1 41.07 2 167.2 3 1

Jasmine Johnson CAM 110 23.81 84.17 51.85 0 107.98 3 51.85 1 159.83 4 2

Olivia Crank CAM 115 32.14 103.75 45.19 -37.5 117.14 2 26.44 3 143.58 5 3

Indianna Burke CAM 108 23.81 72.5 31.11 -12.5 90.06 4 24.86 4 114.92 8 4

Freya Huston CAM 106 22.62 73.75 31.11 -18.75 86.99 5 21.74 5 108.73 10 5

Ayla Dwight HS 101 28.57 69.58 30.37 -25 85.65 6 17.87 9 103.53 15 6

Victoria Howgate CAM 116 29.76 63.33 34.81 -31.25 77.47 7 19.19 8 96.66 15 7

Lillie Templeton EE 112 21.43 60 32.22 -25 68.93 8 19.72 7 88.65 15 8

Cindy Xie KS 104 15.48 50.83 27.41 -12.5 60.06 12 21.16 6 81.22 18 9

Lucy Woolford SA 113 27.38 53.33 30 -25 68.21 9 17.5 10 85.71 19 10

Khan Vaivevea HILLSS 111 22.62 56.67 19.26 -25 66.79 10 6.76 13 73.54 23 11

Ivy Forrester SA 109 26.19 51.67 31.11 -43.75 55.98 13 9.24 12 65.22 25 12

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 19.05 69.17 32.59 -56.25 60.09 11 4.47 14 64.56 25 13

Matilda Goodall BS 114 15.48 50 23.7 -25 52.98 14 11.2 11 64.18 25 14

India Wehl SA 107 29.76 51.25 32.59 -62.5 49.76 16 1.34 15 51.1 31 15

Chloe Winks SA 103 34.52 50 32.96 -68.75 50.15 15 -1.41 16 48.74 31 16

8 YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Louisa Mol CAM 114 75 2 138 1 148.82 4 661.82 11 1

Ema Gould EE 106 74 3 131 3 143.31 3 644.31 12 2

Isabella Roddick EE 111 81 1 132 2 142.6 5 679.6 13 3

Farrah McGarrity HS 107 62 9 129 4 192.62 1 631.62 15 4

Scarlett Hammond CAM 115 60 11 108 12 191.24 2 599.24 27 5

Elina Collum BS 104 65 7 113 9 110.21 6 548.21 28 6

Addison Roughley KS 101 63 8 123 5 106.75 8 544.75 29 7

Leila Tolhurst KS 113 71 4 121 6 81.96 10 557.96 30 8

Amy Duddridge CAM 102 62 9 111 10 85.24 9 506.24 37 9

India Sullivan EE 110 66 5 111 10 93.49 12 534.49 39 10

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 116 56 12 107 13 122.03 7 509.03 39 11

Ava Robson HS 103 66 5 114 8 70.82 14 514.82 41 12

Tasmyn Foley HS 118 46 15 98 15 79.28 11 407.28 52 13

Ella Thomson SA 105 52 14 116 7 37.23 17 413.23 55 14

Grace Hefner SA 108 44 16 83 16 73.85 13 376.85 58 15

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 112 55 13 99 14 37.54 16 411.54 59 16

Sophia Threlfall HILLSS 117 30.5 18 53 18 66.77 15 272.27 66 17

Grace Henningham SA 109 34 17 71 17 7.07 18 248.07 70 18

9 YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Isabella Roddick EE 111 81 1

Louisa Mol CAM 114 75 2

Ema Gould EE 106 74 3

Leila Tolhurst KS 113 71 4

Ava Robson HS 103 66 5

India Sullivan EE 110 66 5

Elina Collum BS 104 65 7

Addison Roughley KS 101 63 8

Amy Duddridge CAM 102 62 9

Farrah McGarrity HS 107 62 9

Scarlett Hammond CAM 115 60 11

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 116 56 12

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 112 55 13

Ella Thomson SA 105 52 14

Tasmyn Foley HS 118 46 15

Grace Hefner SA 108 44 16

Grace Henningham SA 109 34 17

Sophia Threlfall HILLSS 117 30.5 18

9 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Louisa Mol CAM 114 138 1

Isabella Roddick EE 111 132 2

Ema Gould EE 106 131 3

Farrah McGarrity HS 107 129 4

Addison Roughley KS 101 123 5

Leila Tolhurst KS 113 121 6

Ella Thomson SA 105 116 7

Ava Robson HS 103 114 8

Elina Collum BS 104 113 9

Amy Duddridge CAM 102 111 10

India Sullivan EE 110 111 10

Scarlett Hammond CAM 115 108 12

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 116 107 13

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 112 99 14

Tasmyn Foley HS 118 98 15

Grace Hefner SA 108 83 16

Grace Henningham SA 109 71 17

Sophia Threlfall HILLSS 117 53 18

9 YEARS Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Farrah McGarrity HS 107 39.29 106.67 46.67 0 145.95 1 46.67 2 192.62 3 1

Scarlett Hammond CAM 115 34.52 122.08 59.63 -25 144.11 2 47.13 1 191.24 3 2

Ema Gould EE 106 22.62 95.83 43.61 -18.75 109.08 4 34.24 4 143.31 8 3

Louisa Mol CAM 114 39.29 96.67 50.37 -37.5 117.2 3 31.62 6 148.82 9 4

Isabella Roddick EE 111 28.57 95.83 49.44 -31.25 108.78 5 33.82 5 142.6 10 5

Elina Collum BS 104 22.62 60.42 45.93 -18.75 73.66 9 36.55 3 110.21 12 6

Sienna Fitzgerald HS 116 21.43 95.83 48.52 -43.75 95.39 6 26.64 7 122.03 13 7

Addison Roughley KS 101 26.19 63.75 35.56 -18.75 80.57 7 26.18 8 106.75 15 8

Amy Duddridge CAM 102 20.24 81.25 40 -56.25 73.36 10 11.88 10 85.24 20 9

Leila Tolhurst KS 113 23.81 85.83 34.81 -62.5 78.39 8 3.56 13 81.96 21 10

Tasmyn Foley HS 118 27.38 70.42 31.48 -50 72.8 11 6.48 11 79.28 22 11

India Sullivan EE 110 23.81 59.17 41.76 -31.25 67.35 14 26.13 9 93.49 23 12

Grace Hefner SA 108 28.57 61.25 27.78 -43.75 67.95 13 5.9 12 73.85 25 13

Ava Robson HS 103 26.19 71.25 29.63 -56.25 69.32 12 1.5 14 70.82 26 14

Sophia Threlfall HILLSS 117 15.48 66.25 16.3 -31.25 66.1 15 0.67 15 66.77 30 15

Isabelle Fitzpatrick KS 112 21.43 47.5 31.11 -62.5 37.68 17 -0.14 16 37.54 33 16

Ella Thomson SA 105 20.24 48.75 30.74 -62.5 37.74 16 -0.51 17 37.23 33 17

Grace Henningham SA 109 17.86 35 22.96 -68.75 18.48 18 -11.41 18 7.07 36 18

9 YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lily Crank CAM 111 62 8 124 5 217.59 1 651.59 15 1

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 104 79 1 135.5 1 130.81 7 661.31 16 2

Taylah Christensen CAM 117 74 2 132 2 131.05 6 633.05 16 3

Natasha Zeremes CAM 113 66 7 132 2 160.97 4 622.97 17 4

Zara Collum BS 118 70 3 123 6 141.64 5 614.64 19 5

Annie Myburgh KS 102 62 8 115.5 10 185.05 3 610.55 24 6

Olivia May CAM 114 58 10 111 11 193.62 2 594.62 25 7

Ella Ruzzene EE 105 68 4 122 8 120.74 9 582.74 30 8

Meg Wehl SA 112 68 4 127.5 4 87.62 12 555.12 32 9

Savannah Burke CAM 115 56 12 119 9 129.72 8 528.72 37 10

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 103 68 4 123 6 31.99 14 494.99 38 11

Lahnee Evans CAM 110 57 11 104 12 121.27 10 510.27 43 12

Angela Thompson HILLSS 101 51 13 89 15 58.65 13 402.65 54 13

Kyla Mellare HILLSS 109 42 16 67 17 110.41 11 387.41 55 14

Jemima Wood SA 108 41 17 96 14 29.76 15 330.76 61 15

Evie Budge SA 107 46 14 97 13 -15.81 17 311.19 61 16

Emmeleia Patterson HILLSS 106 45 15 73 16 2.67 16 300.67 63 17

10 YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 104 79 1

Taylah Christensen CAM 117 74 2

Zara Collum BS 118 70 3

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 103 68 4

Ella Ruzzene EE 105 68 4

Meg Wehl SA 112 68 4

Natasha Zeremes CAM 113 66 7

Annie Myburgh KS 102 62 8

Lily Crank CAM 111 62 8

Olivia May CAM 114 58 10

Lahnee Evans CAM 110 57 11

Savannah Burke CAM 115 56 12

Angela Thompson HILLSS 101 51 13

Evie Budge SA 107 46 14

Emmeleia Patterson HILLSS 106 45 15

Kyla Mellare HILLSS 109 42 16

Jemima Wood SA 108 41 17

10 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 104 135.5 1

Natasha Zeremes CAM 113 132 2

Taylah Christensen CAM 117 132 2

Meg Wehl SA 112 127.5 4

Lily Crank CAM 111 124 5

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 103 123 6

Zara Collum BS 118 123 6

Ella Ruzzene EE 105 122 8

Savannah Burke CAM 115 119 9

Annie Myburgh KS 102 115.5 10

Olivia May CAM 114 111 11

Lahnee Evans CAM 110 104 12

Evie Budge SA 107 97 13

Jemima Wood SA 108 96 14

Angela Thompson HILLSS 101 89 15

Emmeleia Patterson HILLSS 106 73 16

Kyla Mellare HILLSS 109 67 17

10 YEARS Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lily Crank CAM 111 25 120 72.59 0 145 1 72.59 1 217.59 2 1

Olivia May CAM 114 32.14 99.17 62.32 0 131.31 3 62.32 2 193.62 5 2

Annie Myburgh KS 102 36.9 115.83 69.82 -37.5 133.99 2 51.07 3 185.05 5 3

Natasha Zeremes CAM 113 38.1 91.67 68.7 -37.5 111.01 4 49.95 4 160.97 8 4

Zara Collum BS 118 27.38 88.33 50.93 -25 103.21 5 38.43 5 141.64 10 5

Taylah Christensen CAM 117 17.86 92.5 51.94 -31.25 94.73 8 36.32 6 131.05 14 6

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 104 35.71 93.33 64.26 -62.5 97.8 7 33.01 8 130.81 15 7

Savannah Burke CAM 115 21.43 84.58 36.2 -12.5 99.76 6 29.95 9 129.72 15 8

Ella Ruzzene EE 105 25 67.5 40.74 -12.5 86.25 10 34.49 7 120.74 17 9

Lahnee Evans CAM 110 27.38 77.5 41.39 -25 92.38 9 28.89 10 121.27 19 10

Kyla Mellare HILLSS 109 21.43 64.17 24.82 0 85.6 11 24.82 11 110.41 22 11

Meg Wehl SA 112 30.95 78.33 53.33 -75 71.79 12 15.83 12 87.62 24 12

Angela Thompson HILLSS 101 21.43 52.5 22.22 -37.5 55.18 13 3.47 13 58.65 26 13

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 103 33.33 65.83 39.07 -106.25 46.04 14 -14.05 15 31.99 29 14

Jemima Wood SA 108 21.43 56.67 26.67 -75 40.6 15 -10.83 14 29.76 29 15

Emmeleia Patterson HILLSS 106 17.86 50.83 21.48 -87.5 24.94 16 -22.27 16 2.67 32 16

Evie Budge SA 107 14.29 30.83 14.07 -75 7.62 17 -23.43 17 -15.81 34 17

10 YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Melody North CAM 110 78 1 384 4 415.33 2 1189.33 9 1

Stephanie Jones HS 118 77.5 3 376 5 506.26 1 1269.76 10 2

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 78 1 397.5 2 389.67 4 1177.17 11 3

Ava Huston CAM 102 77 4 388.5 3 409.67 3 1183.17 13 4

Holly Rhind CAM 107 77 4 402 1 381.77 5 1168.77 15 5

Zoe Mitchell KS 119 68.5 9 367 6 265.21 7 974.71 29 6

Olivia Hall HS 114 74 6 291 14 310.36 6 971.36 32 7

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 65 11 321 9 209.96 8 855.96 36 8

Keira Ingerman BS 108 65 11 312 10 193.56 9 830.56 39 9

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 117 73 7 337 7 66.77 13 768.77 40 10

Madeline Millis SA 109 66 10 328 8 106.88 12 764.88 42 11

Myla Buzetzky BS 112 53 17 302 12 214.05 10 781.05 49 12

Paige Tate BS 115 70 8 305 11 20.61 16 675.61 51 13

Mia Di Pino BS 111 62.5 14 247 16 112.83 11 672.33 52 14

Ella Forrester SA 104 61 15 299 13 57.32 14 661.32 56 15

Poppy Ngatoko EE 116 64 13 289 15 46.94 15 655.94 58 16

Niamh Hayden BS 113 54 16 186 17 18.93 17 474.93 67 17

11 YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 78 1

Melody North CAM 110 78 1

Stephanie Jones HS 118 77.5 3

Ava Huston CAM 102 77 4

Holly Rhind CAM 107 77 4

Olivia Hall HS 114 74 6

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 117 73 7

Paige Tate BS 115 70 8

Zoe Mitchell KS 119 68.5 9

Madeline Millis SA 109 66 10

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 65 11

Keira Ingerman BS 108 65 11

Poppy Ngatoko EE 116 64 13

Mia Di Pino BS 111 62.5 14

Ella Forrester SA 104 61 15

Niamh Hayden BS 113 54 16

Myla Buzetzky BS 112 53 17

Greta Eichmann EE 106 46 18

Ava Cashin EE 101 44 19

11 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Holly Rhind CAM 107 402 1

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 397.5 2

Ava Huston CAM 102 388.5 3

Melody North CAM 110 384 4

Stephanie Jones HS 118 376 5

Zoe Mitchell KS 119 367 6

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 117 337 7

Madeline Millis SA 109 328 8

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 321 9

Keira Ingerman BS 108 312 10

Paige Tate BS 115 305 11

Myla Buzetzky BS 112 302 12

Ella Forrester SA 104 299 13

Olivia Hall HS 114 291 14

Poppy Ngatoko EE 116 289 15

Ava Cashin EE 101 269 16

Greta Eichmann EE 106 261 17

Mia Di Pino BS 111 247 18

Niamh Hayden BS 113 186 19

11 YEARS Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Stephanie Jones HS 118 39.29 152.08 74.26 -12.5 185.12 1 68.01 1 506.26 2 1

Melody North CAM 110 39.29 125 74.63 -31.25 148.66 3 59 2 415.33 5 2

Ava Huston CAM 102 35.71 127.92 53.7 -12.5 157.38 2 47.45 5 409.67 7 3

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 35.71 117.5 60.37 -18.75 143.84 4 51 4 389.67 8 4

Holly Rhind CAM 107 28.57 116.67 58.15 -12.5 138.99 5 51.9 3 381.77 8 5

Olivia Hall HS 114 29.76 118.75 56.67 -50 123.51 6 31.67 6 310.36 12 6

Zoe Mitchell KS 119 40.48 96.25 39.63 -43.75 114.85 7 17.75 9 265.21 16 7

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 22.62 64.58 17.78 0 87.2 9 17.78 8 209.96 17 8

Keira Ingerman BS 108 27.38 60.83 27.32 -18.75 78.84 10 17.94 7 193.56 17 9

Myla Buzetzky BS 112 26.19 82.5 23.33 -25 96.19 8 10.83 10 214.05 18 10

Mia Di Pino BS 111 22.62 55 16.3 -37.5 58.87 11 -2.45 12 112.83 23 11

Madeline Millis SA 109 23.81 56.67 22.96 -50 55.48 12 -2.04 11 106.88 23 12

Scarlett Fitzpatrick KS 117 20.24 72.5 28.15 -87.5 48.99 13 -15.6 15 66.77 28 13

Ella Forrester SA 104 16.67 53.75 20.74 -62.5 39.17 14 -10.51 14 57.32 28 14

Poppy Ngatoko EE 116 16.67 50 25.56 -68.75 32.29 17 -8.82 13 46.94 30 15

Paige Tate BS 115 22.62 50.42 18.52 -81.25 32.41 16 -22.11 16 20.61 32 16

Niamh Hayden BS 113 19.05 52.08 13.33 -75 33.63 15 -24.17 17 18.93 32 17

11 YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ella Cruz CAM 107 81.5 4 433 1 467.22 2 1307.72 9 1

Quinn Oliver CAM 110 82 3 391 3 525.87 3 1326.87 12 2

Chloe Mol CAM 106 84 2 425 2 423.29 6 1268.29 16 3

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 87 1 323 8 464.91 4 1222.91 17 4

Anjileen Downey HS 102 71 7 262.5 9 501.38 1 1118.88 18 5

Ella Sheahan EE 108 77 5 377 4 414.56 5 1176.56 19 6

Breeanna Townsend BS 103 71 7 345 6 346.68 7 1046.68 27 7

Caitlin Noble EE 105 75 6 331 7 272.84 8 978.84 29 8

Matilda Williams HS 109 71 7 367 5 232.29 9 954.29 30 9

Alysha Threlfall BS 101 56 10 262 10 210.64 10 752.64 40 10

12 YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 87 1

Chloe Mol CAM 106 84 2

Quinn Oliver CAM 110 82 3

Ella Cruz CAM 107 81.5 4

Ella Sheahan EE 108 77 5

Caitlin Noble EE 105 75 6

Anjileen Downey HS 102 71 7

Breeanna Townsend BS 103 71 7

Matilda Williams HS 109 71 7

Alysha Threlfall BS 101 56 10

12 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ella Cruz CAM 107 433 1

Chloe Mol CAM 106 425 2

Quinn Oliver CAM 110 391 3

Ella Sheahan EE 108 377 4

Matilda Williams HS 109 367 5

Breeanna Townsend BS 103 345 6

Caitlin Noble EE 105 331 7

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 323 8

Anjileen Downey HS 102 262.5 9

Alysha Threlfall BS 101 262 10

12 YEARS Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Anjileen Downey HS 102 46.43 142.5 74.26 -12.5 182.68 2 68.01 2 501.38 4 1

Ella Cruz CAM 107 41.67 133.33 83.61 -25 162.5 4 71.11 1 467.22 5 2

Quinn Oliver CAM 110 44.05 156.25 68.89 -6.25 197.17 1 65.76 6 525.87 7 3

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 50 124.17 77.04 -18.75 164.79 3 67.66 4 464.91 7 4

Ella Sheahan EE 108 32.14 116.67 77.22 -18.75 139.43 6 67.85 3 414.56 9 5

Chloe Mol CAM 106 47.62 120 87.78 -43.75 145.74 5 65.9 5 423.29 10 6

Breeanna Townsend BS 103 45.24 105.83 53.52 -31.25 135.45 7 37.89 7 346.68 14 7

Caitlin Noble EE 105 17.86 95.83 41.48 -18.75 104.32 8 32.11 8 272.84 16 8

Matilda Williams HS 109 34.52 94.17 43.7 -56.25 100.57 9 15.58 9 232.29 18 9

Alysha Threlfall BS 101 21.43 80.83 15.56 -12.5 96.01 10 9.31 10 210.64 20 10

12 YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 93 1 426 1 496.98 1 1387.98 4 1

Telea Annetts HS 114 93 1 414 2 460.65 2 1339.65 7 2

Iyla King HS 108 87 3 397 3 389.26 3 1221.26 12 3

Jordan Smith KS 109 80 7 370 6 376.96 4 1146.96 21 4

Trinity North CAM 115 86 4 393 4 326.68 7 1149.68 22 5

Amy Grimes CAM 103 85.5 5 371 5 340.05 6 1138.55 22 6

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 78 8 338 11 407.06 5 1135.06 29 7

Kate Lister EE 110 81.5 6 347.5 9 183.33 11 938.33 37 8

Alyse Plint BS 102 75 10 344 10 223.37 9 942.37 38 9

Lily Holmes SA 112 74 11 362 7 204.27 10 936.27 38 10

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 113 66 12 311 13 250.17 8 891.17 41 11

Alina Seidel BS 101 76 9 358.5 8 41.23 14 779.73 45 12

Amy Holmes SA 104 60 13 334 12 173.66 12 807.66 49 13

Ella Robson HS 106 57 14 260 14 130.65 13 675.65 54 14

13-14 YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 93 1

Telea Annetts HS 114 93 1

Iyla King HS 108 87 3

Trinity North CAM 115 86 4

Amy Grimes CAM 103 85.5 5

Kate Lister EE 110 81.5 6

Jordan Smith KS 109 80 7

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 78 8

Alina Seidel BS 101 76 9

Alyse Plint BS 102 75 10

Lily Holmes SA 112 74 11

Kaylee Meadwell BS 111 70 12

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 113 66 13

Amy Holmes SA 104 60 14

Ella Robson HS 106 57 15

13-14 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 426 1

Telea Annetts HS 114 414 2

Iyla King HS 108 397 3

Trinity North CAM 115 393 4

Amy Grimes CAM 103 371 5

Jordan Smith KS 109 370 6

Lily Holmes SA 112 362 7

Alina Seidel BS 101 358.5 8

Kate Lister EE 110 347.5 9

Alyse Plint BS 102 344 10

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 338 11

Amy Holmes SA 104 334 12

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 113 311 13

Ella Robson HS 106 260 14

13-14 YEARS Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 44.05 122.5 113.19 -31.25 150.92 2 97.57 1 496.98 3 1

Telea Annetts HS 114 50 132.08 85.74 -37.5 163.33 1 66.99 3 460.65 4 2

Iyla King HS 108 41.67 113.33 89.63 -50 130 4 64.63 4 389.26 8 3

Jordan Smith KS 109 45.24 83.75 90.74 -31.25 113.36 6 75.12 2 376.96 8 4

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 48.81 128.33 88.89 -62.5 145.89 3 57.64 6 407.06 9 5

Amy Grimes CAM 103 39.29 108.33 97.41 -75 110.12 7 59.91 5 340.05 12 6

Trinity North CAM 115 36.9 117.92 83.52 -75 117.32 5 46.02 7 326.68 12 7

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 113 29.76 83.33 55.74 -43.75 91.22 8 33.87 8 250.17 16 8

Alyse Plint BS 102 35.71 69.17 50.56 -43.75 83.01 9 28.68 9 223.37 18 9

Kaylee Meadwell BS 111 26.19 82.08 57.69 -62.5 77.02 10 26.44 10 206.92 20 10

Lily Holmes SA 112 20.24 65.83 34.81 -18.75 76.7 11 25.44 11 204.27 22 11

Kate Lister EE 110 25 84.58 63.33 -81.25 68.96 12 22.71 13 183.33 25 12

Amy Holmes SA 104 22.62 50 32.96 -18.75 63.24 13 23.59 12 173.66 25 13

Ella Robson HS 106 41.67 66.25 57.41 -100 57.92 14 7.41 14 130.65 28 14

Alina Seidel BS 101 40.48 50 48.89 -118.75 31.1 15 -10.49 15 41.23 30 15

13-14 YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 95 2 455 2 492.96 2 1422.96 8 1

Holly Jones HS 105 91 4 419 5 588.02 1 1462.02 11 2

Jemma Bihari CAM 107 97 1 477 1 442.43 6 1404.43 14 3

Makella Hoad CAM 111 93 3 439.5 3 483.28 4 1387.78 14 4

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 89 6 422 4 472.28 5 1339.28 20 5

Emma Jackson CAM 104 86 8 393 8 515.32 3 1338.32 22 6

Jasmine Hawkins KS 106 91 4 415 6 340.45 10 1210.45 30 7

Maddie Meadwell BS 110 76 10 373.5 10 404.05 8 1157.55 36 8

Ella Stawicki HS 103 87 7 396 7 278.36 11 1109.36 36 9

Laura Downey HS 108 69 12 329 12 435.45 7 1109.45 38 10

Ashley Smith BS 101 71 11 342 11 325.87 9 1022.87 40 11

Nadia Ingerman BS 112 79 9 381 9 249.36 12 1025.36 42 12

Leila Anvari SA 109 310 13 298.5 13 97.54 13 706.04 52 13

15-16 YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 107 97 1

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 95 2

Makella Hoad CAM 111 93 3

Holly Jones HS 105 91 4

Jasmine Hawkins KS 106 91 4

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 89 6

Ella Stawicki HS 103 87 7

Emma Jackson CAM 104 86 8

Nadia Ingerman BS 112 79 9

Maddie Meadwell BS 110 76 10

Ashley Smith BS 101 71 11

Laura Downey HS 108 69 12

Leila Anvari SA 109 62 13

15-16 YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 107 477 1

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 455 2

Makella Hoad CAM 111 439.5 3

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 422 4

Holly Jones HS 105 419 5

Jasmine Hawkins KS 106 415 6

Ella Stawicki HS 103 396 7

Emma Jackson CAM 104 393 8

Nadia Ingerman BS 112 381 9

Maddie Meadwell BS 110 373.5 10

Ashley Smith BS 101 342 11

Laura Downey HS 108 329 12

Leila Anvari SA 109 298.5 13

15-16 YEARS Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Holly Jones HS 105 39.29 139.17 115.56 0 178.45 1 115.56 1 588.02 2 1

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 50 125 121.48 -50 150 3 96.48 2 492.96 5 2

Emma Jackson CAM 104 44.05 125 101.11 -12.5 162.8 2 94.86 4 515.32 6 3

Makella Hoad CAM 111 44.05 123.33 111.76 -37.5 148.63 4 93.01 5 483.28 9 4

Naomi Tucker CAM 113 39.29 114.17 107.69 -25 140.95 6 95.19 3 472.28 9 5

Jemma Bihari CAM 107 40.48 120.83 97.41 -37.5 142.56 5 78.66 7 442.43 12 6

Laura Downey HS 108 46.43 95 101.3 -25 128.93 8 88.8 6 435.45 14 7

Maddie Meadwell BS 110 34.52 102.5 77.5 -12.5 130.77 7 71.25 8 404.05 15 8

Ashley Smith BS 101 19.05 99.17 57.22 -12.5 111.96 9 50.97 10 325.87 19 9

Jasmine Hawkins KS 106 46.43 79.17 94.63 -50 100.6 11 69.63 9 340.45 20 10

Ella Stawicki HS 103 40.48 80.83 55.37 -37.5 102.56 10 36.62 11 278.36 21 11

Nadia Ingerman BS 112 36.9 83.33 54.44 -50 95.24 12 29.44 12 249.36 24 12

Leila Anvari SA 109 27.38 55 28.89 -62.5 51.13 13 -2.36 13 97.54 26 13

15-16 YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 107 94 1 466 1 622.2 1 1558.2 4 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 88 3 443 2 503.89 2 1386.89 9 2

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 94 1 425 3 488.61 4 1383.61 12 3

Belle Charlesworth CAM 102 86 4 391 5 503.73 3 1324.73 15 4

Maddie Evans HS 108 73 7 398 4 395.81 5 1158.81 21 5

Jessica Poon BS 104 74 6 390 6 271.77 6 1031.77 24 6

Jessica Stewart BS 105 76 5 362 7 226.6 7 968.6 26 7

17+ YEARS Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 94 1

Lilly Barker CAM 107 94 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 88 3

Belle Charlesworth CAM 102 86 4

Jessica Stewart BS 105 76 5

Jessica Poon BS 104 74 6

Maddie Evans HS 108 73 7

17+ YEARS Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 107 466 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 443 2

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 425 3

Maddie Evans HS 108 398 4

Belle Charlesworth CAM 102 391 5

Jessica Poon BS 104 390 6

Jessica Stewart BS 105 362 7

17+ YEARS Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Lilly Barker CAM 107 42.86 162.5 149.49 -43.75 183.48 1 127.62 1 622.2 2 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 50 116.67 97.78 -12.5 160.42 3 91.53 3 503.89 6 2

Belle Charlesworth CAM 102 48.81 115.83 112.22 -25 152.14 4 99.72 2 503.73 6 3

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 50 139.58 92.22 -37.5 170.83 2 73.47 4 488.61 6 4

Maddie Evans HS 108 34.52 118.75 69.63 -25 140.77 5 57.13 5 395.81 10 5

Jessica Poon BS 104 45.24 87.92 71.48 -68.75 98.78 6 37.11 7 271.77 13 6

Jessica Stewart BS 105 40.48 55.42 67.41 -50 70.89 7 42.41 6 226.6 13 7

17+ YEARS Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Darcy Pearson 106 68 2 119 2 189.38 1 648.38 6 1

Andrei Cruz 100 77 1 134 1 133.66 4 652.66 10 2

Jackson Noble 104 58 5 117 3 152.94 2 559.94 12 3

Tyler Cranefield 103 59 3 115 4 134.22 3 544.22 13 4

Aulivier Liddell 101 58.5 4 105 5 44 7 441.5 23 5

Nicholas McGhee 105 44 7 78.5 7 115.99 5 414.49 24 6

Cooper Allan 102 46 6 87 6 94.31 6 411.31 24 7

MALES 10UNDER Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 1 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Andrei Cruz 100 77 1

Darcy Pearson 106 68 2

Charlie Higgs 108 64 3

Tyler Cranefield 103 59 4

Aulivier Liddell 101 58.5 5

Jackson Noble 104 58 6

Cooper Allan 102 46 7

Nicholas McGhee 105 44 8

MALES 10UNDER Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Andrei Cruz 100 134 1

Darcy Pearson 106 119 2

Jackson Noble 104 117 3

Tyler Cranefield 103 115 4

Charlie Higgs 108 113 5

Aulivier Liddell 101 105 6

Cooper Allan 102 87 7

Nicholas McGhee 105 78.5 8

MALES 10UNDER Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Darcy Pearson 106 30.95 118.75 45.93 -6.25 146.58 1 42.8 1 189.38 2 1

Jackson Noble 104 22.62 102.08 40.74 -12.5 118.45 3 34.49 2 152.94 5 2

Tyler Cranefield 103 20.24 105 21.48 -12.5 118.99 2 15.23 4 134.22 6 3

Andrei Cruz 100 20.24 105 45.93 -37.5 106.49 4 27.18 3 133.66 7 4

Nicholas McGhee 105 15.48 93.75 19.26 -12.5 102.98 5 13.01 5 115.99 10 5

Cooper Allan 102 11.9 94.58 19.07 -31.25 90.86 6 3.45 6 94.31 12 6

Aulivier Liddell 101 19.05 79.17 27.04 -81.25 57.59 7 -13.59 7 44 14 7

MALES 10UNDER Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jai Jackson SA 103 76 1 365 1 353.1 1 1098.1 4 1

Ethan Cranefield HS 102 66 2 316 3 166.61 2 812.61 9 2

Christian Dobbie KS 101 62 3 344 2 96.71 4 750.71 13 3

Riley Pearson HS 104 39 4 275 4 117.2 3 587.2 14 4

MALES 11-14 Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Jai Jackson SA 103 76 1

Ethan Cranefield HS 102 66 2

Christian Dobbie KS 101 62 3

Riley Pearson HS 104 39 4

MALES 11-14 Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Jai Jackson SA 103 365 1

Christian Dobbie KS 101 344 2

Ethan Cranefield HS 102 316 3

Riley Pearson HS 104 275 4

MALES 11-14 Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Jai Jackson SA 103 27.38 111.67 75 -37.5 120.3 1 56.25 1 353.1 2 1

Ethan Cranefield HS 102 10.71 87.5 22.59 -37.5 79.46 2 3.84 2 166.61 4 2

Riley Pearson HS 104 9.52 66.67 7.41 -25 63.69 3 -5.09 3 117.2 6 3

Christian Dobbie KS 101 27.38 68.33 33.89 -81.25 55.09 4 -6.74 4 96.71 8 4

MALES 11-14 Scores: Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 103 1 519 1 770.73 1 1804.73 4 1

Jake Eve CAM 102 96 2 483 2 695.46 2 1658.46 8 2

Jeremy English NB 103 96 2 462 3 652.68 3 1594.69 11 3

MALES 15+ Overall Results

Single Rope

Overall30s Speed 3 min Speed Masters Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 103 1

Jake Eve CAM 102 96 2

Jeremy English NB 103 96 2

Luke Boon CAM 105 91 4

Kyzac Kenedy KS 104 48 5

MALES 15+ Scores: 30s Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 519 1

Jake Eve CAM 102 483 2

Jeremy English NB 103 462 3

Luke Boon CAM 105 457.5 4

Kyzac Kenedy KS 104 348 5

MALES 15+ Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Req El Pres Diff Deduc Crea - Deduc/2 Rank Diff - Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

Ben Cooper CAM 101 46.43 177.08 174.35 -12.5 217.26 1 168.1 1 770.73 2 1

Jake Eve CAM 102 50 174.58 141.9 -18.75 215.21 2 132.52 3 695.46 5 2

Jeremy English NB 103 50 155 165.09 -43.75 183.13 3 143.22 2 652.68 5 3

MALES 15+ Scores: Masters Freestyle


